A & B ASPHALT INC

A-1 READI MIX

AAA READY MIX INC II

ALL AMERICAN CONCRETE LLC
ALPINE CONCRETE & EXCAVATION
ALPINE SAND & GRAVEL INC
AMERICAN READY MIX LTD
AMERICAN ROCK PRODUCTS INC
APPLE VALLEY SAND & GRAVEL
ATLAS SAND & ROCK INC

BAYSIDE REDI MIX

BAYVIEW READY MIX INC

BEST WAY CONCETE

BETHLEHEM CONSTRUCTION INC
BIG RIVER READY MIX INC
BLACKLINE INC

BO MAC CONCRETE INC

BURIEN SAND AND GRAVEL LLC

C P M DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
CADMAN (BLACK DIAMOND) INC
CADMAN (REDMOND) INC
CADMAN (SEATTLE) INC

CARLISLE ENTERPRISES

CASCADE CONCRETE PRODUCTS INC
CASCADE MOBILE MIX

CASCADE MOBILE MIX CONCRETE
CEMEX CONST MTRLS PACIFIC LLC
CENTRAL PRE MIX CONC CO
CHELAN CONCRETE INC

CLARKS SITEMIX CONCRETE OF SPO
CLEARWATER CONCRETE INC
COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL INC
COLUMBIA READY MIX INC
COLUMBIA READY-MIX, INC.
COLVILLE VALLEY CONCRETE CORP

PO BOX 5280

PO BOX 1178

PO BOX 1044

P O BOX 915

PO BOX 741

PO BOX 443

12212 NE 13TH ST

2090 ROBERTSON DR

PO BOX 772

4341 SNAKE RIVER AVE
PO BOX 1760

PO BOX 165

625 N GOLD ST

ATTN CONTROLLER

1050 OLNEY

PO BOX 28807

TIMOTHY W JOPP PRESIDENT
818 SW 142ND ST

PO Box 3366

ATTN: TAX DEPARTMENT
ATTN: LORI KETTERLIN
ATTN: TAX DEPARTMENT
2417 RD 52

P O BOX 387

12115 232ND STE

6723 304TH ST E

PO Box 2037

BOX 3366

PO BOX 966

4705 W SOUTH OVAL RD
PO BOX 385

PO BOX 9337

PO BOX 9337

377 PARKER BRIDGE ROAD
P OBOX 343

PO BOX 505

PO BOX 167

PO BOX 650274
PO BOX 97038
PO BOX 650274

BENTON CITY
WARRENTON

MOSES LAKE
NACHES
REPUBLIC

EAST OLYMPIA

VANCOUVER
RICHLAND
CASHMERE
LEWISTON
SHELTON
ABERDEEN
CENTRALIA
CASHMERE
ASTORIA
SPOKANE
VAUGHN
BURIEN
SPOKANE
DALLAS
REDMOND
DALLAS
PASCO
WINTHROP
GRAHAM
GRAHAM
EVERETT
SPOKANE
CHELAN
SPOKANE

COTTONWOOD

YAKIMA
YAKIMA
Parker
COLVILLE

WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
X
WA
X
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA

99320
97146
98837
98937
99166
98540
98684
99354
98815
83501
98584
98250
98531
98815
97103
99228
98394
98166
99220
75265
98073
75265
99301
98862
98338
98338
98213
99220
98816
99224
83522
98909
98909
98939
99114



CONCRETE NOR'WEST 1287
COPENHAVER CONSTRUCTION INC
CORLISS RESOURCES INC

CORLISS RESOURCES INC

COWDEN GRAVEL & READY MIX
DAN DAWSON CONSTRUCTION INC
DAWSON TRUCKING INC

DEL HUR INDUSTRIES INC

ELITE EAGLE MANAGEMENT GROUP
ELLENSBURG CEMENT PROD INC
ELMA ROCK N REDI MIX

FERGUSON CONCRETE & EXCAVATION
FERNDALE READY MIX & GRAVEL
FERNDALE READY MIX & GRAVEL, INC
FORKS SAND & GRAVEL INC

FRED HILL MATERIALS INC

FULL CIRCLE READY MIX & CONCRE
G A JORGENSEN COMPANY INC
GARY MERLINO CONST CO INC
GLACIER NORTHWEST

GODBEY RED E MIX CONCRETE INC
GOLDENDALE CONCRETE INC
GRANITE NORTHWEST INC

HARD ROCK INC

HOLROYD CO INC

HOLROYD CO INC

INSTANT BLEND CONCRETE INC
ISLAND CONCRETE PRODUCTS INC

J L SHERMAN EXCAVATION COMPANY
JERRY NYBO CONSTRUCTION INC
KITSAP READU MIX, INC.

KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION NW
KONCRETE INDUSTRIES INC

KRIEG CONCRETE PRODUCTS INC
KUBESHS SITE MIXED CONCRETE

PO BOX 280
22393SR2E

16805 64TH ST E

PO BOX 487

3463 CEDARVILLE RD
PO BOX 216

PO BOX 159

PO BOX 304

PO BOX 1410

PO BOX 938

PO BOX 1948

PO BOX 40

PO BOX 650274

144 RIVER RD

PO BOX 749

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 61449

1287 THORNTON AVE SW
9125 10TH AVE S

5975 MARGINAL WAY S
BOX 505

PO BOX 52

PO BOX 50085

PO BOX 814

PO BOX 39009

7216 LAKEWOOD DR W
27710 52ND AVE E

66 WALLY WAY

PO BOX 250

PO BOX 427

PO BOX 698

32260 OLD HIGHWAY 34
PO BOX 911

35717 SR 20

476 WILLIAMS LAKE RD

MOUNT
VERNON
CRESTON
SUMNER
SUMNER
BELLINGHAM
IONE

VALLEY

PORT ANGELES
CASTLE ROCK
ELLENSBURG
ELMA

ROYAL CITY
DALLAS
Lynden

FORKS
POULSBO
VANCOUVER
PACIFIC
SEATTLE
SEATTLE
BREWSTER
GOLDENDALE
WATSONVILLE
POULSBO
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
SPANAWAY
FRIDAY HARBOR
NEWPORT
EATONVILLE
POULSBO
TANGENT
WALLA WALLA
OAK HARBOR
COLVILLE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
X

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
CA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR

WA
WA
WA

98273
99117
98390
98390
98226
99139
99181
98362
98611
98926
98541
99357
75265
98264
98331
98370
98666
98047
98108
98134
98812
98620
95077
98370
98496
98496
98387
98250
99156
98328
98370
97389
99362
98277
99114



LIGHT LOAD CONCRETE

LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL CORP INC
LOPEZ READY MIX INC

MCDONALD EXCAVATING INC
MILES SAND & GRAVEL CO

MINI MIX CONCRETE

NGS INC

NORTH CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION INC
NORTHWEST ROCK INC

OCEAN PARK CONCRETE
OKANOGAN VALLEY CONCRETE INC
PACIFIC ROCK PRODUCTS, LLC

PRE MIX INC

QUIKRETE NORTHWEST

RAPID READYMIX CO.

RAY POLAND & SONS INC

REMPEL BROS CONCRETE INC
RICHARD LAWSON CONST INC
RITZVILLE PRE-MIX

ROBBINS & CO HOUSEMOVING INC
ROCK HILL CONCRETE LLC

ROSS ISLAND SAND & GRAVEL CO
SALMON BAY SAND & GRAVEL CO INC
SCHMITZ CONCRETE SERVICES INC
SEA ISLAND CORPORATION

SEA ISLAND CORPORATION
SEQUIM REDI MIX INC

SMOKEY POINT CONCRETE INC
SOIL STABILIZATION PRODUCTS CO
SOUTHWEST CONCRETE COMPANY
SPECIALTY CONCRETE

SPECIALTY CONCRETE

SPOKANE ROCK PRODUCTS INC
STANWOOD REDI-MIX INC
STONEWAY CONCRETE

PO BOX 1494

4130 TUMWATER TRUCK RT
2969 FISHERMAN BAY RD
2719 MAIN STREET

ATTN MARIJEAN DAVIS
C/O ZACKARIAH A LEACH
PO BOX 73596

PO BOX 850

642 NEWSKAH ROAD
2308 270TH PL

PO BOX 1296

8705 NE 117 Ave

6901 SR 270

ATTN M EDWARDS
PO Box 1050

PO BOX 6772
DAVE WALDEN, PRESIDENT
1165 WEST VALLEY RD
PO BOX 381

818 SW 142ND ST
PO BOX 123

PO BOX 82249

PO BOX 70328

PO BOX 820645

PO Box 628

340 GRAVEL PIT RD
PO BOX 430

23315 DIKE RD
806 W 22ND ST

PO BOX 188

312 HAZEL ST.

PO BOX 2639

PO BOX 3808

PO BOX 69

9125 10TH AVE S

PO BOX 130

12013 NE 77TH ST

(MAIN OFFICE)

3490 PIEDMOND RD STE

1300

PO BOX 206

MAPLE VALLEY WA
PORT ANGELES WA
LOPEZ WA
WASHOUGAL WA
AUBURN WA
VANCOUVER WA
PUYALLUP WA
MOSES LAKE WA
ABERDEEN WA
OCEAN PARK WA
OKANOGAN WA
VANCOUVER WA
PULLMAN WA
ATLANTA GA
GOLDENDALE WA
KENNEWICK WA
GREENBANK WA
FRIDAY HARBOR WA
RITZVILLE WA
SEATTLE WA
DAYTON WA
PORTLAND OR
SEATTLE WA
VANCOUVER WA
EAST SOUND WA
EASTSOUND WA
SEQUIM WA
ARLINGTON WA
MERCED CA
CATHLAMET WA
KELSO WA
LONGVIEW WA
SPOKANE WA
SILVANA WA
SEATTLE WA

98038
98362
98261
98671
98071
98682
98373
98837
98520
98640
98840
98662
99163

30305
98620
99336
98253
98250
99169
98166
99328
97282
98127
98682
98245
98245
98382
98223
95340
98612
98626
98632
99220
98287
98108



STOTTS CONSTRUCTION INC
TILLMANS INC

TONERS EXCAVATING
TUALATAN VALLEY SHORT LOAD
TWO RIVERS SAND & GRAVEL INC
ULIN'S CONCRETE PUMPING CO
VAST INCORPORATED
VERTI-CRETE NORTHWEST

W IINC

HOOKER CREEK COMPANIES LLC
MIRIAM ISRAEL MOSES

BRUCE CHATTIN

MICHAEL BERANBAUM

17814 HWY 21 N

PO BOX 66

4321 E ELOIKARD

P.0.BOX 871

22750 LAKE WENATCHEE HWY

40 PETAL LN

PO BOX 495

815 NE 172ND AVE

PO BOX 128

95 SW SCALEHOUSE LOOP STE 100
2800 FIRST AVENUE STE.216
22223 7th AVENUE SOUTH

14675 INTERURBAN AVENUE

SOUTH SUITE 301

CURLEW
COULEE DAM
CHATTAROQY
SHERWOOD
LEAVENWORTH
SEQUIM
ANACORTES
VANCOUVER
ARLINGTON
BEND
SEATTLE

DES MOINES

TUKWILA

WA
WA
WA
OR

WA
WA
WA
WA
OR

OR

WA
WA

WA

99118
99116
99003
97140
98826
98382
98221
98684
97812
97702
98121
98198

98168
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